Name
Austin
Jordan
Alden
Zach
Brennan
Caden
Brady
Caden
10 Jason
11 Chris
12 Noah
13 Cooper
14 Ray
15 Zach
16 Billy
17 Nick
19 Austin
20 Kyler
21 Christopher
22 Chris
23 Anthony
24 Carter
28 Logan
29 Ethan
30 John
31 Tyler
32 Adam
33 Bradyn
34 Hunter
35 Aiden
38 Ryan
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Donaldson
Mick
Barna
Morton
Markham
Beichler
Simone
Skinner
Greenfield
Jordan
Harper
Barnby
Stokes
Kurz
Crookston
Dinkins
Wright
Miraglia
McCarthy
Davis
Grossnickle
Magyarics
Soptelean
Nickey
Welsh
Clark
Wenhart
Wolfe
Langenfield
Clark
O'Harrow

Grade Height Weight

12
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
9

12
11
12
10
10
10
12
10
12
9

9

12
10

6'0"
511"
6'2"
6'1"
510"
6'3"
5'10"
59"
6'1"
5'8"
6'1"
58"
57
511"
6'5"
5'10"
510"
56"
6'2"
510"
511"
6'0"
58"
59"
5'10"
56"
511"
53"
58"
59"
6'2"

170
171
161
205
146
174
168
175
201
151
171
131
147
173
240
168
145
168
190
167
185
161
171
155
171
156
171
110
135
155
159

Northwest | ndians Football Roster 2020-21
Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: John DeMarco

Position
RB/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DE
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/DE
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB

# Name
40 Deaglan
43 Luke
45 Chase
50 Isaac
51 Chad
52 Cody
53 Hunter
54 Jimmy
55 Logan
56 Christopher
57 Otto
59 Max
60 Austin
62 Cody
64 Connor
65 Connor
66 Carter
67 Joseph
68 Owen
70 Cody
71 Alex
72 Brigham
73 lan

74 Mason
75 Logan
76 Travis
77 Riley
78 Cody
79 Morgan
80 Braden
84 Chris

Crawford
Greenfield
Tackett
LaFay
Griffith
Workinger
Harbaugh
Cunningham
Wise
Reynolds
Gearhart
Wood
Sweet
Tackett
Satterfield
Ramsey
Daly
Prexta
Reinford
Logan
Prexta
Hunter
Smaglinski
Kunkle
West
Barcheck
Plotner
Steiner
Kunkle
Mick
Wenhart

Grade Height Weight Position

9
10
12
10

9
10
11
10
12
10
10
10
11

9

9
11

9

9
10
11
11
11

9
11
10
10
10
12

9
10

9

511"
56"
510"
6'3"
59"
510"
6'0"
58"
6'1"
59"
510"
510"
58"
510"
59"
6'3"
58"
56"
58"
6'4"
6'4"
6'1"
510"
6'3"
511"
57
6'4"
511"
510"
6'0"
58"

150
141
215
201
185
186
197
235
191
220
155
201
236
173
190
211
167
215
205
245
299
289
282
221
212
191
301
235
185
171
151

WR/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
RB/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB



